Fiscal Year 2020
Continuum of Care Competition
Homeless Assistance Award Report

State
CoC Name
Project Name Program Awarded Amount

|Pennsv|vania I

PA-500 - Philadelphia CoC

2019 Visitation PSH CoCR $204,261
Abriendo Caminos CoCR $149,711
Appletree Housing CoCR $210,000
Back on Track CoCR $197,988
Bernice Elza CoCR $76,272
Bethesda Comsolidated CoCR $158,436
Bigham Homes CoCR $89,582
Casa Nueva Vida CoCR $188,287
CEA-BHRS Consolidated CoCR $341,013
Cecil Housing CoCR $42,000
Chestnut Manor CoCR $198,627
Cloisters Il CoCR $98,188
COMPASS 1 Program 2019 CoCR $269,510
Connelly House CoCR $622,733
CTT CoCR $212,400
Dignity Il Transitional Housing CoCR $122,253
DOEH Housing First Project CoCR $277,529
Edison 64 CoCR $366,132
Embrace CoCR $640,446
Enhanced Services Project (ESP) CoCR $228,889
Fairway Commons CoCR $605,555
Families in Transition CoCR $374,170

1/20/2021 Page 1 of 18



State
CoC Name

Project Name
Family CoC Rapid Re-Housing

Fattah Homes Il

First Foundation

Fresh Start

FRP CoC 1 Rapid Re-Housing
FRP CoC 2 Rapid Re-Housing
FRP CoC lll Rapid Rehousing
Harbor House

HELP Independence RRH Program
HELP Philadelphia Il

HMIS

Hogar de Esperanza

Home First

Hope Bridge

Hope Haven Consolidated

HOPIN |

HOPIN Il

HOPIN IV

Horizon House Permanent Housing Initiative
Housing First and Community Integration
Imani Homes Il

Imani Homes llI

Imani Il Leasing

JBJ Soul Homes

JOURNEY HOME

Kairos House/1523 Fairmount

Kate's Place Consolidated

1/20/2021

Program

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

Awarded Amount
$526,570

$78,593
$520,105
$173,383
$110,080
$649,762
$541,333

$63,287
$533,620
$487,622
$461,396
$114,048
$828,571
$234,775
$141,417
$895,464
$594,656
$395,694
$117,498
$973,498
$217,480
$226,225

$13,812
$288,930
$191,567
$248,736

$294,540

Page 2 of 18



State
CoC Name

Project Name
LDVP Rapid Rehousing

Melville Way

Monument Village

My Place Germantown

New Generations

New Neighbors

PA-500 CoC Planning Project Application 2020
PA-500 Home Base- Renewal Project FY2019
Pathways Bonus Project Renewal
Pathways Phila IVAST Project

Patriot House

Pennsgrove Permanent Housing

Positive Living

Project Rainbow

PTH Phila Integrated Services Project SHP
Rap4Youth

Ray Homes/St. Elizabeth's

Reed House and Mid-City Apartments
Reed Preston Housing

Reunification

Rowan Homes

Rowan House

RSVP

Safe At Home

Safe Haven - My Brother's House

SALT PTH

Salvation Army Consolidated

1/20/2021

Program

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoC

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

Awarded Amount

$273,445
$131,428
$238,975
$240,039
$85,050
$338,842
$1,046,361
$681,623
$522,456
$549,254
$62,393
$90,410
$283,137
$916,217
$744,419
$751,632
$354,340
$256,559
$42,190
$3,007,511
$685,620
$248,181
$951,032
$250,240
$223,761
$382,359

$338,876

Page 3 of 18



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
Sanctuary CoCR $169,817
SERA CoCR $236,037
Shelton Court CoCR $111,974
SHP 2 Program 2019 CoCR $531,637
St. Raymond's House CoCR $349,997
Streets to Home 1 CoCR $279,819
Streets to Home 2 CoCR $900,946
Supports to Achieve Self Sufficiency CoCR $358,902
The Lofts @ 2601 CoCR $113,597
Thompson Street Housing CoCR $196,633
Thompson Street/Shelton Court Apartments CoCR $72,855
Tioga Arms CoCR $314,873
Tioga Arms Apartments CoCR $253,220
UESF Rapid Rehousing CoCR $368,367
Veterans Home Project CoCR $324,137
WELCOME HOME CoCR $722,049
Willard School CoCR $227,040
Women of Change/St Columba FY2019 CoCR $773,964
[PA-500 Total : $35,598,858|
PA-501 - Harrisburg/Dauphin County CoC

2019 Housing for Victims of Human Trafficking Renewal CoCR $150,505
2019 PHD Renewal CoCR $128,515
2019 Safe Haven Permanent Supportive Housing Renewal CoCR $137,469
2019 YW Veterans Housing (PA0474L3T011809) CoCR $77,140
2019 YWCA Joint TH-RRH Renewal CoCR $176,328
Dauphin Co. 2008 S+C Expansion Renewal 2019 CoCR $35,556
Dauphin Co. Housing Authority Renewal 2019 CoCR $238,065

1/20/2021

Page 4 of 18



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
DELTA RRH 3 Units CoCR $40,432
DELTA RRH 7 UNITS CoCR $91,992
Help Ministries Rapid Rehousing CoCR $88,771
HMIS RENEWAL APPLICATION FY2019 (PA0090L3T011809) CoCR $48,705
PA-501 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 CoC $59,373
S+C 2011 Expansion 2019 CoCR $24,583
SHARP CoCR $106,791
Side by Side CoCR $79,002
Susquehanna Harbor Safe Haven CoCR $317,210
PA-501 Total : $1,800,437|

PA-502 - Upper Darby, Chester, Haverford/Delaware County CoC

2019 Renewal App - FCSDC - Ralph Moses House Joint TH-RRH CoCR $295,528
2019 Renewal App CSS HRCP CoCR $87,780
CoC Coordinated Entry - SA CoCR $57,292
Connect CoCR $164,351
Connect to Rapid Re-Housing CoCR $137,878
Coordinated Entry - CAADC CoCR $177,263
Coordinated Entry - Horizon House CoCR $173,223
DAP RRH FY19 CoCR $336,039
DCHA - FCS SHP 19 CoCR $147,149
Del. Co. PSH for Homeless Adults with Mental lliness CoCR $470,377
HMIS 19 CoCR $200,000
Horizon House PSH CH CoCR $326,572
OBH RRH CoCR $670,433
OBH-PSH CH T2 FC CoCR $233,528
OBH-PSH-CH HH CoCR $163,580
PA-502 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 CoC $150,315

1/20/2021 Page 5 of 18



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
Rapid Re-Housing Program 3 CoCR $130,666
Rapid Re-Housing Program CAADC CoCR $155,763
RRH Expansion - Housing Locator CoCR $12,430
S+C67 CoCR $221,298
Salvation Army Chester Consolidated PSH CoCR $428,555
Shelter Plus Care 2345 - 19 CoCR $358,554
SHP Reallocation Project CoCR $92,097
The Salvation Army Stepping Stone Program CoCR $99,806
PA-502 Total : $5,290,477|
PA-503 - Wilkes-Barre, Hazleton/Luzerne County CoC

CYC Homeless Child Care Program CoCR $281,459
Gabriel House CoCR $113,140
HDC SHP 12019 CoCR $253,574
HDC SHP 2 2019 CoCR $138,876
HDC SHP 4 2019 CoCR $189,451
HDC SHP 52019 CoCR $216,079
HMIS for Luzerne County CoC CoCR $167,618
Holy Family Housing CoCR $63,689
Kriby Family House CoCR $258,442
Luzerne Cty RRH for Young Adults - Expansion CoCR $398,675
Manna House CoCR $267,735
Mother Teresa's Haven PSHP CoCR $92,144
PA-503 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 CoC $142,225
PSH Chronic Homeless 1 CoCR $176,069
PSH Chronic Homeless 2 CoCR $132,302
PSH for 9 Homeless Families CoCR $125,742
PSH for Families and Individuals CoCR $172,767

1/20/2021

Page 6 of 18



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
Rapid Re-Housing for Families 2019 CoCR $146,436
Rev. Edward P. Nolan Residence CoCR $156,980
RRH-1 CoCR $84,768
See Yourself Succeed CoCR $52,354
SHP Case Management for the Homeless CoCR $101,428
St Ann Expansion CoCR $285,763
St. Hedwig's Veterans Village CoCR $77,853
VA-PSHP Luzerne CoCR $155,450
William Cherkes Residence CoCR $112,324
[PA-503 Total : $4,363,343|
PA-504 - Lower Merion, Norristown, Abington/Montgomery County CoC

Consolidated PCRC RRH Projects CoCR $470,078
HMIS Dedicated Project 2019 CoCR $139,242
Keystone MontCo Renewal Project 2019 CoCR $395,494
Keystone MontCo Renewal PSH 2019 CoCR $48,366
Laurel House Rapid Re-Housing 2019 CoCR $155,063
MH/D&A Shelter Liaison Expansion CoCR $162,912
Montgomery County Rapid Re-Housing for Families CoCR $119,792
PA-504 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 CoC $102,283
Permanent Solutions I CoCR $360,168
Project Vesta Consolidated CoCR $228,704
Renewal Project Application FY2019 CoCR $383,135
Salvation Army Norristown Consolidated PSH CoCR $336,295
Salvation Army Pottstown PSH Program CoCR $196,474
TH-RRH for Montgomery County Young Adults CoCR $187,500
PA-504 Total : $3,285,506]

1/20/2021 Page 7 of 18



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
PA-505 - Chester County CoC

2019 Coordinated Entry CoCR $112,907
2019 CTI RRH-PH CoCR $146,217
2019 Forensic House CoCR $40,320
2019 HACC PA0768 RRH CoCR $147,184
2019 Housing Options CoCR $781,402
2019 Reallocation Project - PSH for CH (DCD) CoCR $95,596
2019 RRH- PA0919 Indiv. CoCR $101,150
2019 RRH-PA0877 CoCR $100,905
2019 Safe Haven CoCR $43,582
PA-505 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 CoC $61,628
Recovery Supported Housing 2019 CoCR $124,807
[PA-505 Total : $1,755,698|
PA-506 - Reading/Berks County CoC

BCC 1135/37 Franklin St. Permanent Housing CoCR $165,332
BCC 13 S. 10th St. Permanent Housing CoCR $83,721
BCC 239 S. 5th St. Permanent Housing CoCR $118,236
BCC Leasing Assistance 1 Permanent Housing CoCR $189,001
BCC Leasing Assistance 2 Permanent Housing CoCR $180,086
BCC Phoenix House CoCR $55,004
BCC PS Recovery Housing Permanent Housing CoCR $98,476
HMIS 2019 CoCR $85,600
Linkages PSH Transition Grant CoCR $47,312
New Beginnings CoCR $36,264
New Beginnings Il CoCR $66,462
PA-506 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 CoC $119,467

1/20/2021

Page 8 of 18



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
Permanent Housing - Easy Does It CoCR $395,363
Permanent Supportive Housing Transition Grant CoCR $100,207
PSH Bonus Project for Veterans 2015 CoCR $68,445
Rapid Rehousing of Victims of Domestic Violence CoCR $187,116
Salvation Army Reading Consolidated PSH CoCR $439,728
Salvation Army Reading Rapid Rehousing CoCR $35,565
Shelter Plus Care CoCR $283,115
Transition Grant BCC New Hope Permanent Supportive Housing CoCR $192,148
Tra_nsitional Housing Service for Chemically Dependent Homeless Women with CoCR $84,447
'(I?Pa"r?sr:ignal Supportive Housing for Homeless Dually Diagnosed Men CoCR $108,853
YMCA Permanent Housing CoCR $106,098
PA-506 Total : $3,246,046|
PA-508 - Scranton/Lackawanna County CoC

CIC Permanent Supportive Housing #1 CoCR $169,237
CIC Permanent Supportive Housing #2 CoCR $126,800
CIC Permanent Supportive Housing #3 CoCR $224,854
CSS PSHP #1 CoCR $135,463
Homeless Management Information Systems (HMIS) CoCR $59,556
PA-508 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 CoC $84,068
Permanent Supportive Housing CoCR $158,252
Permanent Supportive Housing #2 CoCR $194,845
Permanent Supportive Housing 2 CoCR $102,664
Permanent Supportive Housing for Families #1 CoCR $442,820
Rapid ReHousing Consolidation CoCR $158,260
RRH for Lackawanna County Young Adults CoCR $82,677
Shelter Me Safe Haven CoCR $146,031
UNC Permanent Supportive Housing #1 CoCR $353,134

1/20/2021

Page 9 of 18



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
UNC Rapid Re-Housing for Families C CoCR $249,244
VA-PSHP Lackawanna CoCR $105,088
WRC Rapid Rehousing for Domestic & Sexual Violence Survivors CoCR $205,976
PA-508 Total : $2,998,969|
PA-509 - Eastern Pennsylvania CoC

Allentown Hospitality House Permanent Housing Program CoCR $176,927
CCHC Regional Rapid Rehousing CoCR $209,660
Northeast Regional DV RRH CoCR $1,191,856
PA 0649 Franklin/Fulton Shelter + Care Project 2019 CoCR $87,444
PAO0176 - Nittany House Apartments CoCR $87,757
PAO177 - Perry County Veterans Program CoCR $45,003
PA0182 Franklin/Fulton Homeless Assistance Project 2019 CoCR $244,637
PA0188 Commonwealth of PA HMIS (PA-509) FY2019 CoCR $174,009
PA0205-Crossroads Family CoCR $286,890
PA0206-Crossroads Individual CoCR $386,193
PA0211-LV ACT Housing Supports CoCR $217,430
PA0212 NCHA S+C 2019 CoCR $119,205
PA0213 - Outreach and Case Management for the Disabled, Chronically Homeless CoCR $97,559
PA0214- Pathfinders PSH CoCR $253,030
PA0215 LCHA S+C 2019 CoCR $228,262
PA0216 VHDC SHP #2/3 2019 CoCR $381,593
PA0219 - Shelter Plus Care MC (PA0219L3T91808) CoCR $208,821
PA0222 - Pathways Permanent Supportive Housing Consolidation CoCR $1,020,072
PA0360 Independence Gardens Renewal Project Application FY 2019 CoCR $173,625
PA0366- SHP Transitional Housing Project CoCR $145,405
PA0372 - Blair County Community Action Program-Rapid Re-Housing Program CoCR $976,934
PA0384 HDC SHP 3 2019 CoCR $159,547

1/20/2021

Page 10 of 18



State
CoC Name

Project Name
PA0386-Rural Permanent Supportive Housing

PA0445 Lycoming/Clinton Renewal #8

PA0447 - PSH Consolidated

PA0449-Crossroads Housing Bonus Expansion
PA0450-Susquehanna/Wayne PSHP

PA0481 Schoolhouse Gardens Renewal Project Application FY 2019
PA0514 - Perry County Rapid ReHousing

PA0519-PSHP Pike County

PA0553 - Carlisle Supportive Housing Program

PA0578 - Cambria County Comprehensive Housing Program
PA0582 HDC SHP 6 2019

PAQ647 - Shelter + Care Chronic

PA0661 Bedford, Fulton, and Huntingdon RRH

PAOQ705- Consolidated Permanent Supportive Housing with Disabilities (expansion)

PAOQ0708-Crossroads Schuylkill Co. Permanent Supportive Housing
PA0736 - Connect To Home Coordinated Entry Project FY 2019

PAO0808 - Lehigh Valley RRH for families

PA0809-Huntingdon House Rapid Rehousing Program

PA0810 - Nittany House Apartments |l

PA0811_Third Street Alliance_Lehigh Valley Rapid Re-Housing Program
Expansion_Combined

PA0812 - Rapid Rehousing Cumberland Perry Lebanon

PA0813 South Central PA RRH

PA0814 - Centre County Rapid Re-Housing Program

PA0859-SUN Counties Rapid Re-Housing for Domestic Violence Victims
PA0883 - Wayne Combined TH/RRH Project

PA0885- Liberty House PSH

PA0886- Liberty Options RRH

1/20/2021

Program

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

Awarded Amount
$121,890

$90,511
$287,814
$255,170
$110,346

$71,747
$176,753
$100,874

$20,153
$165,020
$154,220
$197,834
$110,671
$355,477
$125,264
$617,716
$312,164
$135,188
$154,620
$374,416
$145,924
$291,189
$212,512
$105,599

$92,002
$223,110

$158,071

Page 11 of 18



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
PA0887 - TH-RRH for Lehigh Valley Youth CoCR $519,602
PA0888-Candleheart RRH CoCR $137,360
PAQ0926 - East CoC DV RRH CoCR $1,174,724
PA0927-Coordinated Entry Specialist for Domestic Violence CoCR $85,668
PA-509 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 CoC $412,551

Safe Harbour Shelter + Care CoCR $50,305
Salvation Army Carlisle PH Project CoCR $73,575
[PA-509 Total : $14,491,899|
PA-510 - Lancaster City & County CoC

DV Bonus Renewal 2019 CoCR $143,956
Enterprise Housing CoCR $219,033
Fordney House FY2019 Renewal CoCR $92,257
Hearthside 2 CoCR $106,509
HMIS CoCR $67,410
Housing Supportive Services 2019 CoCR $87,203
Lancaster Coordinated Assessment CoCR $136,294
Lancaster County Consolidated RRH Project CoCR $467,087
Lancaster County Coordinated Assessment- Outreach Worker CoCR $54,079
Lancaster- Crisis to RRH CoCR $143,208
Lancaster Hearthside CoCR $105,781

Lancaster HMIS1 CoCR $49,765
Lancaster HMIS2 CoCR $56,766
Lincoln House Renewal FY2019 CoCR $58,477
Market View Apartments CoCR $43,157
North Star Housing CoCR $130,044
PA-510 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 CoC $109,478
Polaris Housing CoCR $171,159

1/20/2021

Page 12 of 18



State

CoC Name
Project Name Program Awarded Amount
[PA-510 Total : $2,241,663

PA-511 - Bristol, Bensalem/Bucks County CoC

BCOC RES Renewal 2019 CoCR $289,252
Bucks County Housing Link, Centralized Intake/Coordinated Assessment- FY 2019 CoCR $135,481
Bucks TH-RRH for Youth CoCR $340,578
Community Residential Services CoCR $167,441
Coordinated Assessment FY2019 CoCR $42,375
Dedicated HMIS FY 2019 CoCR $103,023
Keystone Upper Bucks Renewal 2019 CoCR $92,405
MH PSH CoCR $41,460
PA-511 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 CoC $59,507
PA-511 Total : $1,271,522)

PA-512 - York City & County CoC

CoC RRH Rental Assistance Program for Victims of DV CoCR $203,940
Continuum of Care RRH Rental Assistance Program CoCR $72,579
Coordinated Entry - Expansion CoCR $120,000
PA-512 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 CoC $64,784
PH for PWD CoCR $281,312
Shelter Plus Care FY2019 CoCR $146,604
York Apartments CoCR $29,199
York CoC Medium Term RRH CoCR $163,994
York CoC RRH for Survivors of DV CoCR $197,788
York County Homeless Management Information System (HMIS) CoCR $147,482
York County RRH for Youth - Expansion CoCR $214,335
York County TH-RRH for Youth CoCR $113,339
PA-512 Total : $1,755,356]

1/20/2021 Page 13 of 18



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
PA-600 - Pittsburgh, McKeesport, Penn Hills/Allegheny County CoC

A River to Home CoCR $550,681
A Step Forward CoCR $188,306
Allegheny Link CoCR $68,761
At Home CoCR $134,313
ATLAS CoCR $173,558
Bridging the Gap CoCR $198,967
Choice | CoCR $170,561
CHOICE Il CoCR $297,795
CV Housing Plus Program CoCR $284,570
Domestic Violence Unified Project CoCR $792,972
FAITH CoCR $499,011
Families United CoCR $406,599
Familylinks Community Housing Program CoCR $139,848
Flex 50 Families CoCR $696,112
Flex 51 Expansion CoCR $940,383
Good Start CoCR $81,327
HARBOR-2-RRH CoCR $590,979
Haven Homes CoCR $278,435
Haven Housing CoCR $288,376
Hestia Project CoCR $791,216
HMIS CoCR $198,942
HMIS Expansion Program CoCR $152,250
Hospitality Homes | CoCR $317,751
Housing Plus 2 CoCR $193,569
Housing Solutions CoCR $336,172
MOMS I CoCR $369,368

1/20/2021 Page 14 of 18



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
MyPlace PSH CoCR $67,156
MyPlace RRH CoCR $888,503
Neighborhood Living Program CoCR $873,821
Northside Common Ministries Permanent Housing Program CoCR $134,551
PA-600 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 CoC $689,412
PA-600 CoC UFA Cost Project Application 2020 CoC $689,412
Path to New Life CoCR $98,660
Personalized Housing Options CoCR $268,625
Rapid Re-Housing for Families Demonstration Program CoCR $332,095
SAFE-At-Home CoCR $282,887
Soteria Project CoCR $239,163
Sunrise Permanent Housing Program CoCR $183,806
Victory CoCR $278,030
Village | CoCR $148,346
VLP Constitution CoCR $226,544
Work Towards Sustainability from Crisis CoCR $156,141
YW Bridges Rapid Re-Housing Program CoCR $148,575
[PA-600 Total : $14,846,549)
PA-601 - Western Pennsylvania CoC

Crawford County Shelter Plus Care CoCR $189,543
Northwest RRH 2 CoCR $129,638
PA - 0903 HomeWISE CoCR $239,856
PA0274 Armstrong County Permanent Supportive Housing Program CoCR $130,946
PA0280-2019 Renewal App-Voice-Enduring Voice CoCR $347,338
PA0283 - Gallatin School Living Centre CoCR $124,773
PA0287-HOPE Project CoCR $190,944
PA0290 Path Transition Age Project CoCR $97,610

1/20/2021

Page 15 of 18



State
CoC Name

Project Name
PA0291 - Permanent Supportive Housing

PA0292-Lenox Street Apartments

PA0296 - Shelter plus care |

PAO0303 - Westmoreland Permanent Supportive Housing Expansion
PA0304_Consolidated NWRHA

PA0307-AHEAD

PA0308 - Crawford County Housing Advocacy Project
PA0310 - Housing for Homeless and Disabled Persons
PA0311-Housing Plus

PA0314-SAFE-LCSS

PA0320 - Transitional Housing Project
PA0424-Sycamore Commons PSH project
PA0425-Turning Point-LCSS

PA0428 Commonwealth of PA HMIS (PA-601) FY2019
PA0458 DHA Shelter Plus Care 12345 2019 RenApp
PA0459 Housing First

PA0460 - CHAPS Family Housing

PA0491 Chestnut Street Gardens Renewal Project Application FY2019
PA0493 Franklin Court Chronically Homeless
PA0495-Housing Now

PA0496 - Liberty House Transitional Housing Program
PA0538 - Greene County Supportive Housing Project
PA0539 - Home Again Butler County

PA0540 - Union Mission Permanent Supportive Housing
PA0560-Fairweather Lodge Supportive Housing
PA0562 - CHAPS Fairweather Lodge

PA0597 Clinton Street Gardens Renewal Project Application FY 2019

1/20/2021

Program

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

Awarded Amount
$556,634

$68,577
$215,863
$299,823
$321,577
$79,079
$93,531
$99,795
$130,149
$40,634
$66,101
$64,066
$240,808
$128,098
$460,204
$89,034
$47,318
$54,129
$52,822
$144,329
$40,026
$183,048
$194,229
$192,464
$25,907
$21,033

$70,708

Page 16 of 18



State
CoC Name

Project Name
PA0599 PHD Consolidated

PA0600 - WCA Consolidated PSH and PSH-TA 2019
PA0616-Fayette Apartments

PA0651 - Greene County Shelter + Care Project
PA0670-Home Again

PA0679 - WCA PSH Pittsburgh Street House 2019
PA0716 - Armstrong-Fayette Rapid Rehousing Program
PAQ0718-Veterans RRH-LCSS

PAQ774 - WCA PSH for Families 2019

PAQ775-TEAM RRH-LCSS

PAOQ0776 - Rapid Rehousing Program of Armstrong County
PAQ777 Youngsville Permanent Supportive Housing
PAQ0778 Northwest RRH Combined

PAQ779 - Supportive Living

PA0780 - Greene County Rapid Rehousing Project
PA0845 - Crossing Pointe

PA0846-Fayette County Rapid Rehousing
PA0847-Southwest Regional Rapid Re-Housing Program Combined
PA0897 Warren Permanent Supportive Housing
PA0899 - HomeFIRST

PA0900 - HomeTEAM

PA0901-My First Place RRH

PA0902_Consolidated Western CoC Coordinated Entry
PA0904 - D.W.E.L.

PA0939 Crisis Shelter TH-RRH 2019

PA0940-DV Coordinated Entry Capacity Funds

PA-601 CoC Planning Project Application 2020

1/20/2021

Program

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoCR

CoC

Awarded Amount
$85,093

$234,746
$111,389
$49,365
$145,960
$118,121
$116,947
$61,074
$442,270
$77,812
$147,654
$50,876
$478,929
$100,540
$70,253
$149,127
$66,853
$776,135
$55,721
$166,882
$189,661
$203,676
$230,000
$274,055
$217,966
$95,884

$321,959

Page 17 of 18



State

CoC Name

Project Name Program Awarded Amount
PA-DV Coordinated Entry Integration CoCR $95,884
West CoC Regional DV RRH CoCR $837,528
PA-601 Total : $11,402,994]
PA-603 - Beaver County CoC

CARL Program 2019 Renewal CoCR $469,136
Coordinated Entry CoCR $49,720
Crescent Commons 2019 Renewal CoCR $234,982
CRS Stone Harbour Renewal 2019 CoCR $387,888
FY 2019 Friendship Homes Renewal CoCR $218,097
FY 2019 Rapid Rehousing Renewal CoCR $162,346
HMIS 2019 CoCR $78,952
PA-603 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 CoC $79,410
Safely Home CoCR $248,275
[PA-603 Total : $1,928,806|
PA-605 - Erie City & County CoC

ECCM Rapid Rehousing 1 CoCR $172,934
Erie County Coordinated Entry (stand-alone renewal) CoCR $12,000
Erie County Coordinated Entry Expansion CoCR $133,121

Erie County HMIS CoCR $146,027
Fresh Start CoCR $161,093
Lighting the Candle | CoCR $276,881

My Way Home RRH CoCR $606,930
PA-605 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 CoC $89,007
Self Start PSH CoCR $787,449
[PA-605 Total : $2,385,442|

Pennsylvania Total :

$108,663,565

1/20/2021

Page 18 of 18



